REGIONAL SUMMARY
September 2021

Columbus MC

PLATTE COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment

Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting

Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Services
Management of Companies and Enterprises
Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Services

Educational Services

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Services

Other Services (except Public Administration)

Federal Government
State Government
Local Government

***%* Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Sep-21
Preliminary

17,569

17,365

204
1.2

19,219
0

*kkkk

*kkkk

1,039
6,131
578
2,202
447
97
612
108
332
34

621

284
1,963
149
1,220
664
93

131
2,502

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Aug-21
Revised

17,636

17,367
269
1.5

19,122
0
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1,047
6,131
582
2,251
445
97
617
107
338
35

603

282
1,965
176
1,243
671
93

136
2,290

Sep-20

17,539

17,057

482
2.7

18,865

*kkkk

*kkkk

971
5,985
608
2,190
438
97
616
120
338
30

571

276
1,949
150
1,228
603
107

134
2,430
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Year Ago
Change

30

308
-278
-1.5

354
0

*hkkkk

*kkkk

68
146
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